BIOLAB EQUIPMENT
MedTec's AutoBlot 3000
Performance through design.
MedTec's AutoBlot 3000
The AutoBlot family of instruments is an important part of
the expanding line of innovative MedTec biolab instruments designed
to enhance your laboratory’s efficiency and productivity.
The MedTec emphasis on quality is apparent from the start.

3000H Features n/a Heated platform, magnetic stirrer,
heated bottle plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER    DESCRIPTION
MT07000 AutoBlot 3000
MT07100 AutoBlot 3000H
MT01001 20-strip trays (AutoBlot 3000)
MT07500 20-strip trays, 10 cm (AutoBlot 3000H)
MT07502 20-strip trays, 14 cm (AutoBlot 3000H)
MT01049 Pump tubing kit
MT01096 Complete tubing kit (pump and bottle tubing)
MT01008 1000 ml waste bottle
MT01009 500 ml bottle
MT01010 250 ml bottle
MT07700 AutoBlot 3000/3000H shipping box
MT07600 Guide to Operation
MT07001 AutoBlot 3000 Annual Service Contract
MT07002 AutoBlot 3000 Preventive Maintenance Checkup
BIOLAB EQUIPMENT
MedTec, Inc. • PO Box 16578 • Chapel Hill, NC  27516-6578
website: www.medtecbiolab.com
phone 919.241.1400